Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job
Code

5 Fl CEC
6 | STAR
8| | 1| FES
9| | | | RHIC
10 TW | | | PHNX
12 | 1| ReC
14 | |1 | FEs
15 | 1| aes
16 MT TF| | STAR
24 wo STAR
26, TEl | RHIC

27 MW F| V NSRL
28 TW || ECX

29 | |1 cEc
30 [MTWTE| | | NSLS
39 MTW | | | FES

40 [ CAD
a1 A
2 1A

44 [ RHIC
45 MTW | | | CEC
47 MTW || RHIC
48‘MTWTF| | ‘ CEC
49 ‘ TF | ‘ AGS

50 T [ | ECX
51 T | AGS
52 W I AGS

53 | 1] ReiC
54 ‘ [ ‘ FES
55 MT | | | AGs
s6  Fl | | Acs
58 | || Acs
59 | 1| Acs
60 I RHIC
61| TWTE| | AGS
62 Fl PP2P
63 | S
64 ‘ | | ‘ BLIP
65| FI I | FES
66 | |1 | FEs
67 T | | owms
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Phase

Construction

Dismantle
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction

Open Jobs

Serial
Number
164 Carpenter

163 Carpenter
9730 Carpenter
1342 Carpenter

169 Carpenter
9953 Carpenter

377 Carpenter

378 Carpenter
8750 Carpenter

162 Survey
8053 Survey
8052 Survey

149 Survey
8461 Survey

1 Survey
4942 Electrician
3434 Electrician

703 Electrician

123 Electrician

902 Electrician

319 Electrician

606 Electrician

714 Electrician
411 Electrician
408 Electrician

616 Electrician

137 Electrician

705 Electrician

607 Electrician
9946 Electrician
407 Electrician
1207 Electrician
409 Electrician

58 Rigging

112 Rigging
1119 Rigging

387 Rigging

6282013 Rigging
1432 Rigging

386 Rigging

151 Rigging
437 Rigging

Group

Description

Remove railing and platform section
QHS

Build HD pallets

Repair siding

Install platform

East carriage platforms
Repair 1012 roof
Replace roof C-TGT
Install sleeves 911
Install 18" Ext. (0390)
H-cal position

Survey elecations 1010 & 1012
Beam line controls
Survey extraction line
Survey 2 o'clock area

NSLS-II Survey

PMs Emg. Gen.1000-P, 1005-S / cranes

Misc. AGS/RHIC

Replace rusted tray arms (912)
Electrical upgrade @ F21/ F22
Power to ODH fan / louver / thermo.
1005-E replace panel RP5E1

1" & 2" conduit

1006-B up grade UPS system
1002 IR: move panel DP-2
Replace PNL @ col. M-26

Install 6" tray in ERL IR

Change conduit size 10th station
911-B RM 221 - 110Vac power RFID
1005-H replace contactor

EEBA crane repair

H-10 tray bonding

EEBA + outlets granite table
Up-grade power to 967

Inspect EEBA crane cracks

Move PNL 1006-B to 918
Remove C-line / Load waste
Deliver steel

Crane PM's / Generators

Move equipment to HP office
Set-up A frame

MPS removal

Move shop

Week of:

Monday, July 14, 2014

Issue Date

7/11/2014

7/11/2014
5/30/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
12/20/2013
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
6/20/2014
5/23/2014
2/6/2009
5/28/2004
8/1/2003
9/6/2013
2/3/2012
4/11/2014
7/3/2014
7/11/2014
5/23/2014
5/9/2014
6/20/2014
6/27/2014
6/13/2014
7/11/2014
7/3/2014
12/6/2013
7/11/2014
3/14/2014
5/23/2014
5/9/2014
7/11/2014
3/7/2014
7/11/2014
6/28/2013
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
6/27/2014
7/11/2014

Originator

Folz

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pearson
Phillips
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
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Line Days

68 W | | |
69 I 1
70 FI 1|
7 b
73M 11
ZA
75 T 11
83 T | | |
g4 T I |
85 M L
g7 1 1
88 I
9| T [
o1l I 1
ol 11
93 |M Lo
94 MTWTEF | |
95| W I |
96  TFI |
97 lod
o8 | TW | | |

103 MTWTF | |OT

107 MTWTE| |OT|
108 | | loT|
109 MTWTE| |

110 MTWTE| | |
112 MTWIF| |OT|
113 MTWTF| |OT
126 MTWTE| |

130
131 MTWTF| | |

132 I

133 I
134 I
135 WTF | |
E I
137 I
138 MTW | |
139 MTWTF | |
40 L1

141 MT (.
142 MTWTE | |

431
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Job
Code
AGS

FES
ECX
ANDY
PHNX
PHNX
PHNX
STAR
RHIC
CEC
RHIC
CEC
BLIP
ECX
FES
AGS
ECX
PP2P
ANDY
NSRL
ECX
AGS

AGS
AGS
ATR

NSRL
ATR
AGS

FES
AGS
PHNX
AGS
STAR
ELNS
AGS
AGS
AGS
CEC
RHIC
AGS
CEC
ECX
AGS

Phase

Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction

Construction

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction

Maintenance

Serial
Number
8919

150
158
1316
159
167
168
161
1318
1435
374
5162014
1340
157
156
1433
152
388
1315
7343
1434
9691

96
4617
433

431
1388
9509

523
1012
75
114
112
67
72
76
201
73
1116
303
77
516
74

Group

Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Assist AGS

A3 power supply removal
Labyrinth blocks

H cal modules to 510

PHENIX wall / plug door

Door base to north west building
Assist carpenters east carriage
Remove H-cal steel plate
Remove circulator and stand
Assist cable crew

1002D removals

Fab coils

Mount jack stand

Vent system and press test
MPS removals

Remove equipment from C line
Dipole water etc

Disc. and store repair

Unstack H-cal modules
Remove D6 top plate

Assist cable crew

F3 PS 480v tasing into dummy load
(Shift OT)

Tune jump reg. card testing
Assist RF (Rich shift work & OT)

Ferrule control and interlock wiring for
magnets and PLC's

Power supply maint. and repairs
HMI Siemens panel view (shift & OT)

Stuff boards with components (shift &
oT)

WATCH

Station 10 repaires @ LINAC
PHENIX power supply HX clean
Clean 930 oil separator
STAR TPC PH meter

1010 fan shaft

Bristol display

Rectifier pump repair

PLC trend set-up

112MHz manifolds

Repack ATR tower pump
PLC documentation

CEC MPS controls

ERL manifold

H-10 cooling fan

Issue Date

12/6/2013
6/27/2014
6/27/2014

7/3/2014

7/3/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
6/27/2014
5/16/2014
7/11/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
7/11/2014
6/27/2014
7/11/2014

7/3/2014
6/13/2014
7/11/2014

5/9/2014

4/18/2014
3/21/2008
7/11/2014

7/11/2014
3/14/2014
5/30/2014

5/18/2007
10/25/2013
7/11/2014
1/24/2014
1/24/2014
6/27/2014
7/3/2014
7/11/2014
2/7/2014
7/3/2014
12/27/2013
3/21/2014
7/11/2014
5/16/2014
7/3/2014

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Folz
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Folz
Pearson
Phillips
Pendzick

Pendzick
Zaltsman

Phillips

Pearson
Rosas

Pendzick

Scaduto
Scaduto
Phillips
Scaduto
Scaduto
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Folz
Scaduto
Scaduto
Folz
Phillips
Pendzick
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Line Days Job
Code
146 (. AGS

149 | | | ass
150 | AGS
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Phase

Construction
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial Group
Number
74 Water Systems

62 Water Systems
115 Water Systems
116 Water Systems

Description

RHIC RF balance system
Fill DI cartridges
Ozone start up

Install M.M. temp. transmitter

Issue Date Originator

7/11/2014 Pendzick
6/6/2014 Pendzick
1/24/2014 Pendzick
1/24/2014 Pendzick
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